
SKYY
GILBEY’S
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
BLACK BULL
JIM BEAM
FIRE BALL
JÄGERMEISTER ICE COLD
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
SAMBUCA
SIERRA REPOSADO
JAMESON
HENDRICK’S
BULLEIT BOURBON
ESPOLON BLANCO
GREY GOOSE
DON JULIO REPOSADO
GLENFIDDICH

GLS
85k
85k
85k
85k

100k
100k
100k
100k
100k
100k
110k
110k
120k
120k
120k
125k
145k
220k

BTL
1000k
1000k
1100k
1100k
1000k
1300k
1300k
1300k
1300k
1400k
1200k
1500k
1700k
1700k
1750k
1700k
2200k
3400K

BINTANG S
BINTANG DRAFT
BINTANG RADLER
BINTANG CRYSTAL
BINTANG L
BINTANG TOWER 3LTR
HEINEKEN
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT
BALI HAI ROMANTIC L
DAEBAK SPARK
BLOOD ORANGE, ICED LEMON TEA 

40k
40k
40k
45k
60k

369k
45k
45k
60k
60k

B�r & Cider

SOFT DRINK
COCA COLA, COCA-COLA ZERO,
SPRITE, TONIC, SODA

MINERAL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

30k

20k
40k

RED BULL
HOMEMADE LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE

40k
40k
40k

Soft Drinks

STRAWBERRY
LYCHEE
PASSION FRUIT

GLS
35k
35k
35k

JUG
100k
100k
100k

Iced Tea

Liqu�

Mocktails 45K

V
odka

B
�

r

Cider
Soda

PANDAN COOLER
homemade pandan syrup, lychee puree, mint, lime, tonic, soda water

PINK LADY
homemade lemongrass spiced syrup, blueberry, sweet basil, lemon, soda water

CRANBERRY ZANGRIA
cranberry, pineapple, orange, passion fruit, mint, homemade ginger ale

WATERMELON CRUSH
watermelon, apple, lime, mint, sprite

House Wine
White, Red, R�é

69K

House Wine
White, Red, R�é

69K

Ask Our Sta� A�ut Our Daily Specials

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO
10% TAX & 6% SERVICE TAX

CHOCO HAZELNUT CRUNCH
VANILLA OREO 
SALTED CARAMEL HOKEY POKEY 
CARIBBEAN TROPICAL BERRY

45k
45k
45k
45k

Milkshakes 

ESPRESSO MARTINI ON THE ROCKS
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

YOKO ON THE ROCKS
vodka, coconut liqueur, passion fruit, pineapple,

mango, grenadine

VODKA MOJITO
vodka, lime, mint, sugar cane, soda water

SPICED RUM PIÑA COLADA
spiced rum, coconut milk, pineapple, coconut liqueur

LEGIT
gin, passion fruit, cranberry, blueberry, mint

GIN BERRY
gin, blueberry, strawberry, soda water, mint

HARD LEMONADE
vodka, homemade lemonade

SHOOT ME
rum, orange, passion fruit, watermelon, coconut milk

HONEY BLITZ
honey whiskey, homemade chili syrup, pineapple, lemon

APEROL COOLER
aperol, apple cider, soda water, lime, orange peel

MARGARITA SLUSHY
tequila, triple sec, lemon, lime, sugar cane

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI SLUSHY
white rum, triple sec, strawberry, lemon, sugar cane

BLACK CHUBBS
blackbull liqueurs, redbull, lime

BOB BARKER
vodka, blue curacao, lemon

HAPPY GILMORE
fireball whiskey, apple cider

GRANDMA GILMORE
vodka, cranberry, peach liqueurs

SHOOTER MCLIMONCELLO
chilled homemade limoncello shot

Cocktails 110k

Sh�ters 79k

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
PICCOLO
LONG BLACK
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHACCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
ICED COFFEE
AFFOGATO, LONG BLACK, MOCHA, LATTE

30k
30k
30k
30k
35k
35k
35k
35k
40k

Co��

@SHOOTERS.BALI



PERI-PERI BURGER
spicy peri-peri marinated chicken, cheddar cheese
& lettuce served w/ fries

PREGO BURGER
grilled chicken breast, tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese
& prego sauce served w/ fries

CHEESEBURGER
beef burger w/ sautéed onion, garlic aioli, tomato sauce,
yellow mustard & cheddar cheese served w/ fries

SMASHED BURGER
2 smashed wagyu beef patties, double cheese, pickles

& homemade in ’n out sauce served on a burger bun w/ fries

BACON & EGG ROLL
bacon, egg, cheese, homemade BBQ sauce & rucola served on soft bun

BREAKFAST BURRITO
mexican pulled beef, scrambled eggs, cheese, tater tots, sauteed onions,
guacamole & pico de gallo served in a tortila w/ a mexican crema on the side

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SANDWICH 
chicken schnitzel, cheese, shredded lettuce, japanese mayo, salt
& pepper served on a white loaf

SOUTHERN FRIED BURGER
marinated chicken breast double coated in our secret spices
& deep fried to perfection, served on a soft bun w/ fries
Choose original, BBQ or spicy

80k
S

80k

90K

100k

60k

75k

65k

70k

MARGARITA      90k
mozzarella, tomato sauce, parmesan

italian herbs

PERI-PERI  110k
peri-peri chicken, capsicum, onion, mozzarella

parmesan, paprika, peri-peri sauce

PEPPERONI  105k
pepperoni, olives, mozzarella, parmesan
italian herbs, chili flakes, tomato sauce

PROSCIUTTO  120k
prosciutto, rucola, mozzarella, parmesan
tomato sauce, italian herbs, chili flakes

POPCORN

FRIES

CHIPS & GUACAMOLE

CORN DOG
deep-fried sausage in cornmeal batter
served w/ ketchup
TATER TOTS
served w/ ketchup
CHICKEN STRIPS
breaded chicken breast strips
served w/ tartare sauce

25k

30k

35k

40k

MISSIONARY
the classic hot dog w/ caramelized onion

NETFLIX & CHILI
hot dog w/ chili con carne, onion, cheese sauce,
jalapeño, shallots & parmesan

AVO GOOD DAY
hot dog w/ pico de gallo, avocado,
onion, jalapeño & garlic aioli

THAI CHICKEN
slow cooked chicken in thai spices, yoghurt,
dabu-dabu & shredded lettuce

MEXICAN PULLED BEEF
slow cooked mexican beef served w/ guacamole,
shredded lettuce, sour cream & pico de gallo

BEEF RENDANG
slow cooked beef rendang spices, served
w/ dabu-dabu, shredded ice berg & acar

ROTI CANAI

30k

30k

30k

15k

65k

75k

75k

Bites

40k

50k

Hot Dogs

Eats

Pi�as

@SHOOTERS.BALI@SHOOTERS.BALI

V VG

V VG

V

VEGETARIANV

VEGANVG

GLUTEN-FREEGF

GF

V VG

V

V

V

V

VG

Roti Canai Tacos

available to change w/ rice

Burgers

COTTON CANDY MELON/STRAWBERRY

FRENCH TOAST

FRIED SNICKERS BAR
deep-fried snickers bar served w/ vanilla
ice cream, chocolate sauce, peanuts & icing sugar

25k

50k

40k

Treats
V VG

V

EGG 10k, SALAMI 25k, CHEDDAR 25k
PARMESAN 20k, MOZZARELLA 20k

Pi�a A� - Ons A� - Ons
TOMATO 5k, EGG 10k, STEAMED RICE 12k, AVOCADO 15k, GUACAMOLE 20k
CHILI CON CARNE 25k, CHICKEN 25k, CHEESE SAUCE 25k, MEAT PATTY 35k

KRAFT CHEESE 10k, SAUTÉED ONIONS 10k, BACON 20k, RUCOLA 5k

Extra Sauces  5K
BBQ, SAMBAL MATAH, PERI-PERI, PREGO

TOMATO, SWEET CHILI, MUSTARD, IN N OUT
CURRY SAUCE, GARLIC AIOLI, MAYO

SHOOTERS SALAD
mixed ice berg, carrot, tomato cherry, red onion
w/ Italian dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
mixed lettuce, capsicum, cherry tomatos
& croutons tossed w/ garlic and topped
w/ freshly grated parmesan cheese

NASI GORENG PERI-PERI
stir-fried rice w/ peri-peri chicken, egg, vegetables
& fried onion served w/ sambal matah

MIE GORENG PERI-PERI
stir-fried noodles w/ peri-peri chicken, egg, vegetables

& fried onion served w/ sambal matah 

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
fries w/ cheese sauce, chili con carne,
jalapeño & shallots

MAC & CHEESE
macaroni w/ cheese sauce topped with panko,
parmesan & spring onions

BUFFALO WINGS
deep-fried chicken wings covered in
spicy buffalo sauce & served w/ garlic dipping sauce
choose original, BBQ or spicy

45k

60k

55k

 

55k

60k

60k

60k

LOADED TATER TOTS
tater tots w/ chili con carne, cheese sauce,
guacamole, jalapeño, sour cream & shallots

CHILI CON CARNE
served w/ rice, guacamole, sour cream & jalapeño

NACHOS
corn chips w/ cheese sauce, guacamole,
jalapeño, chili con carne & sour cream

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL (S)(L)
chicken schnitzel served w/ lemon
& gravy sauce on the side

SCHNITZEL & PASTA (S)(L)
plain or parmigiana chicken schnitzel
served w/ fettucini & your choice of
carbonara or arrabiatta sauce

SCHNITZEL COMBO (S)(L)
chicken schnitzel served w/  your choice
of fries and salad

SPAGHETTI ARRABIATTA
spaghetti w/ homemade arrabiatta sauce & basil

FETTUCINI CARBONARA
fettucini w/ homemade carbonara sauce & bacon

65k

65k

65k

60k | 80k

80k | 120k

80k | 120k

60k

70k

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% TAX & 6% SERVICE TAX


